
(4) Connor Ortego (CATJ)

Christian Veronie (CP)

BYE

BYE

Blake St Romain (STLJ)

Blaze Owens (TEUJ)

BYE

Jarrod Berkenmeier (TEU)

Khoury Kraus (BAR)

BYE

Jonathan Thompson (NV)

BYE

Jude Johnson (BAS)

Andrew Coueville (STL)

BYE

Connor Higginbotham (CPJ)

BYE

(3) Aaron Langlinais (COM)

(2) David Quiring (STM)

BYE

Jameson Picou (GL)

BYE

BYE

Alex LeBlanc (LAF)

BYE

Mason Ramirez (SH)

Andrew Trahan (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Billy Marcantel (RAY)

(1) B. Marcantel F;0:50

(1) B. Marcantel F;0:45

J. Picou F;1:25

(3) A. Langlinais F;3:09

A. Coueville F;0:53

(1) B. Marcantel F;0:47

(1) B. Marcantel F;0:27

K. Kraus F;5:59

A. Coueville D;10-8

C. Veronie F;2:35

(3) A. Langlinais M;22-12

B. Owens F;0:58

J. Picou F;3:25

(2) D. Quiring F;2:39

(2) D. Quiring

B. St Romain

J. Picou

A. LeBlanc

B. Owens

C. Higginbotham

M. Ramirez F;3:00

(3) A. Langlinais

(4) C. Ortego

C. Veronie

J. Berkenmeier

A. Coueville

K. Kraus

J. Johnson

J. Thompson

(1) B. Marcantel

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Andrew Trahan (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Blake St Romain (STLJ)

BYE

Alex LeBlanc (LAF)

BYE

Connor Higginbotham (CPJ)

BYE

Mason Ramirez (SH)

A. Trahan

(4) Connor Ortego (CATJ)

BYE

Jarrod Berkenmeier (TEU)

BYE

Jude Johnson (BAS)

BYE

Jonathan Thompson (NV)

J. Thompson

J. Johnson

J. Berkenmeier

(4) C. Ortego F;0:35

M. Ramirez

C. Higginbotham

B. St Romain

A. LeBlanc

J. Thompson F;5:30

J. Berkenmeier F;3:21

(2) David Quiring (STM)

M. Ramirez F;0:34

Khoury Kraus (BAR)

B. St Romain D;12-6

Christian Veronie (CP)

B. St Romain D;13-12

K. Kraus F;2:36

J. Berkenmeier F;1:55

J. Thompson D;11-5

Andrew Coueville (STL)

J. Berkenmeier D;13-12

B. St Romain F;4:05

(3) Aaron Langlinais (COM)

(3) A. Langlinais F;FOR

(3) A. Langlinais M;18-8

J. Berkenmeier F;FOR

195

Jacob McMillan Tournament
177

178

179

180

184

183

182

181

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

401

402

403

404

408

407

406

405

649

650

652

651

773

774

838

Third Place

Blaze Owens (TEUJ)

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

653

654

656

655

720

719

718

717

775

776

807

808

824

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

www.pctournaments.com

J. Picou D;12-6


